Sabert

»makes food look great

Product Information

68 oz. Black Rectangular Salad Tray

With a variety of bowls,containers and other cold food
packages to choose from,Sabert’s Cold Collection is
guaranteed to keep cold foods looking great from store shelf
or restaurant to dining room table.

Iltem Number: 94127FS

Case Information

Color Black
Material PET

Shape Rectangular
Lid-Base-Combo Base
Ounce Capacity 68 o0z
Product Height / Depth

. 2.25

(in inches)

Product Outer Dimensions

(in inches) 13x7.5

Pallet Pattern (Tl x HI)
Case Cube ft3
Case Dimensions (in inches)

Case Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)
Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

6x6
2.81
20.31x15.31x15.63

150

15.24
16.93



