



68 oz. Black Rectangular Salad Tray

With a variety of bowls, containers and other cold food packages to choose from, Sabert's Cold Collection is guaranteed to keep cold foods looking great from store shelf or restaurant to dining room table.

Item Number: 94127FS

Product Information

Color Material	Black PET
Shape	Rectangular
Lid-Base-Combo	Base
Ounce Capacity Product Height / Depth	68 oz
(in inches)	2.25
Product Outer Dimensions (in inches)	13 x 7.5

Case Information

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)	6x6
Case Cube ft3	2.81
Case Dimensions (in inches)	20.31x15.31x15.63
Case Pack	150
Net Weight (in lbs.)	15.24
Gross Weight (in lbs.)	16.93